

### JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: **XX163 VARIOUS STRUCTURES PAVING -  
XX1635K80**

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	MOB Marshyhope	LS	0.00	0.00	7,000.00
5001	9.5mm HMA Marshyhope	TON	140.00	220.00	30,800.00
5002	Mill HMA Marshyhope	SY	1,150.00	10.50	12,075.00
5004	9.5mm HMA Cypress Branch	TON	70.00	250.00	17,500.00
				Total for Contract XX163 :	<hr/> 67,375.00